

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**  
**Contracts: 8190 - 8190 All Contract Items**

**Contract: 8190 KENTMORR AIRSTRIP DRAINAGE IMPS.**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	8,532.50
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	7,850.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	350.00	13.40	4,690.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	2,015.00	2.50	5,037.50
3003	Inlet Protection	EA	13.00	125.00	1,625.00
3004	6" HDPE	LF	220.00	101.70	22,374.00
3005	8" HDPE	LF	730.00	101.70	74,241.00
3006	12" HDPE W/ 1 EA FES	LF	260.00	72.90	18,954.00
3007	Precast Lawn Basin 12" x 18"	EA	13.00	640.00	8,320.00
3008	Class I Rip Rap ROP	SY	7.00	175.00	1,225.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 6"	SY	2,060.00	2.25	4,635.00
7002	Curlex	SY	30.00	5.00	150.00
7003	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	7,235.00	1.00	7,235.00
7004	Roll Airstrip upon Completion	LS	0.00	0.00	1,631.00
<b>Total for Contract 8190 :</b>					<b>170,000.00</b>